

Sevtar to Chandhury, Road to
Maddur
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.M.G.S.G

DIVISION

Jai Kanwar

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

935

Abstract of Cost	
Name of work	Construction of Road from Sairtar chand pumpa Road to Math par
Agency	San Sai Kumar
Agreement No.	15SBP/20-21
Date of Start	17-7-20
Date of Completion	16-7-21
(i) Const of R.C.C. 2M x 2M span	
(ii) Spec in Excavation in foundation	
Vide T.M.B. p-(7) = 248.64 m ³	
	at Rs 294.73/m ³ / 73282.21
(iii) P.V.P.C.C. (M-15) in foundation	
Vide T.M.B. p-(8) = 30.46 m ³	

Q13 4134.24 / 12592922

$$\sqrt{199211} = 446$$

B.F.R. 1992.11.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 A.F. 178826420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(X) Plv back f/ling behind treatment + wing wall.					
vide T.M.B.-P-(9)					$= 104.14 m^3$
					@ Rs 750.00/m ³ Rs 78098.00
(XI) Plv 600mm dia pipe N.P.					
vide T.M.B.-P-(9)					$= 7.5 M^3$
					@ Rs 1340.72/m ³ Rs 10057.40
(XII) Laying bedding compacted wall					
vide T.M.B.-P-(9)					$= 2.49 m^3$
					@ Rs 478.11/m ³ Rs 1190.00
(XIII) Filling in foundation trenches.					
vide T.M.B.-P-(9)					$= 4.10 m^3$
					@ Rs 478.11/m ³ Rs 1960.00
(2) (i) Const. of Bench mark					
vide T.M.B.-P-(10)					$= 1.467 km^3$
					@ Rs 5459.31/m ³ Rs 8009.00
(ii) Const. of Reference pillar					
vide T.M.B.-P-(10)					$= 1.467 km^3$
					@ Rs 4257.22/m ³ Rs 6245.00
(3) clearing and grubbing					
vide T.M.B.-P-(10)					$= 1.03 Hect.$
					@ Rs 5116.75/m ² Rs 52697.00
(4) Construction of subgrade and earthwork structure					
vide T.M.B.-P-(10)					$= 3488.30 m^3$
					@ Rs 183.57/m ³ Rs 640138.00

Continuation

Rs 2518258.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B-F 2518258-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of embankment - in all kinds of soil / rock app. materials vide T.M.B.P. - (10)					
(i) 1000 m ³ embankment = 1826.94 m ³					
				@ Rs 139.77/m ³	Rs 255388
(ii) 1000 m ³ embankment = 582.98 m ³					
				@ Rs 175.22/m ³	Rs 102119.4
(6) Providing granular sub base by providing well graded materials vide T.M.B.P. - (12) = 1117.80 m ³					
				@ Rs 1672.74/m ³	Rs 1869673
(7) Supply & fitting of M.N.B. & B.P. board Information & Citizen board vide T.M.B.P. - (7) = 2 Nos.					
				@ Rs 401.64/each	Rs 803.28
					Rs 4799320
Less 0.05% A.S. Agreement - (5) = 240036					
					Rs 4796920
Add 1% Labour cost (4) = 4796920					
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 57563020
					Rs 542051920
C&P manif 20/04/22					
					25.4.21 S.E.

Continuation